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Replaceanyprevious editionDensity 1 and viscosity 1 cSt

100 [mm]125 [mm]1999 [rpm]

Discharge ØSuction ØMaxspeed

260 [mm]

Min.diameter

319 [mm]

Max.diameter

T-0927

Curve N.

1Stage

1750 [rpm]

RG 100-31 4P

HD1

HD1

HD1

HD1

STD

STD

STD

HD1 :HEAVY DUTY BEARING HOUSING
TYPE 1 (NJ310 + 2x7310)

STD :STANDARD BEARING HOUSING
(6310 + 3310)


